
 
Full Tray Menu 

*Full Tray good for 25-30 people 
**Half Tray good for 12-15 people & at 60% of Full Tray price 

 
Appetizers 

Palak Pakora 
Onion Pakora 
Mixed Veg Pakora 
Mirchi Pakora 
Cut Mirchi 
Fish Pakora 
 

$65 
$55 
$60 
$65 
$72 
$120 
 

Baby Corn Manchurian 
Gobi Manchurian 
Chili Gobi 
 
 

$72 
$80 
$80 
 
 
 

Chili Paneer 
Chili Chicken 
Chicken 65 
Chicken Manchurian 
Garlic Chicken 
 

$99 
$89 
$89 
$95 
$95 

Samosa 
Samosa Chaat 
Papdi Chaat 
Bhel Puri 
Aloo Tikki 
Aloo Tikki Chaat 
Harabhara Kabab 
Bataka Vada 

$65 
$95 
$49 
$45 
$65 
$95 
$79 
$59 
 

Veg and Non-Veg Curries 
Aloo Korma 
Aloo Fry/Curry 
Aloo Gobi 
Aloo Methi 
Aloo Mutter 
Jeera Aloo 
Chana Masala 
Bagara Baingan 
Baingan Bhartha 

$65 
$65 
$65 
$65 
$65 
$65 
$72 
$80 
$80 

Punjabi Chole 
Veg Manchurian 
Kadai Vegetables 
Vegetable Jalfrezi 
Stuffed Eggplant 
Mixed Vegetable Korma 
Malai Kofta 
Mutter Mushroom 
Okra Fry 
Karela Fry 
 
 

$72 
$80 
$80 
$80 
$80 
$80 
$90 
$90 
$90 
$90 
 
 

Saag Paneer 
Mutter Paneer 
Palak Paneer 
Paneer Makhani 
Shahi Paneer 
Dal Makhani 
Dal Fry 
Veg Hakka Noodles 
Chicken Hakka  
Noodles 
 

$105 
$105 
$105 
$105 
$105 
$59 
$59 
$65 
$79 
 
 
 

Andhara Chicken Curry 
Chicken Curry  
Chicken Fry 
Kadai Chicken 
Palak Chicken 
Chicken Vindaloo 
Butter Chicken 
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Fish Curry 
Prawn Curry 
Goat Curry 
Kadai Goat 
Kheema Curry 
Prawn Fry 
 
 

$79 
$89 
$89 
$89 
$89 
$99 
$99 
$99 
$125 
$125 
$125 
$125 
$140 
$150 
 
 

Bread, Rice and Desserts 
Plain Rice 
Jeera Rice 
Veg Fried Rice 
Chicken Fried Rice 

$45 
$59 
$72 
$72 
 

Veg Dum Biryani 
Egg Biryani 
Hyderabadi Biryani 
Chicken Dum Biryani 
Shrimp Dum Biryani 
Butter Naan 
Garlic Naan 
 

$72 
$80 
$80 
$105 
$105 
$1.25/each 
$1.75/each 

Gulab Jamun  
Ras Malai 
Rice Kheer 
Semiya Kheer 
Carrot Halwa 
Double Ka Meetha 
Rava Kesari (​Mango, 
Pineapple, Fruits​) 

$0.60/each 
$1.00/each 
$55 
$65 
$80 
$80 
$72 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
  


