

## Full Tray Menu

\*Full Tray good for 25-30 people \*\*Half Tray good for 12-15 people & at 60% of Full Tray price

## Appetizers

	Palak Pakora Onion Pakora Mixed Veg Pakora Mirchi Pakora Cut Mirchi Fish Pakora	\$65 \$55 \$60 \$65 \$72 \$120	Baby Corn Manchurian Gobi Manchurian Chili Gobi	\$72 \$80 \$80	Chili Paneer Chili Chicken Chicken 65 Chicken Manchurian Garlic Chicken	\$99 \$89 \$89 \$95 \$95	Samosa Samosa Chaat Papdi Chaat Bhel Puri Aloo Tikki Aloo Tikki Chaat Harabhara Kabab Bataka Vada	\$65 \$95 \$49 \$45 \$65 \$95 \$79 \$59	
--	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------	----------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------	--

## Veg and Non-Veg Curries

Aloo Korma	\$65	Punjabi Chole	\$72	Saag Paneer	\$105	Andhara Chicken Curry	\$79
Aloo Fry/Curry	\$65	Veg Manchurian	\$80	Mutter Paneer	\$105	Chicken Curry	\$89
Aloo Gobi	\$65	Kadai Vegetables	\$80	Palak Paneer	\$105	Chicken Fry	\$89
Aloo Methi	\$65	Vegetable Jalfrezi	\$80	Paneer Makhani	\$105	Kadai Chicken	\$89
Aloo Mutter	\$65	Stuffed Eggplant	\$80	Shahi Paneer	\$105	Palak Chicken	\$89
Jeera Aloo	\$65	Mixed Vegetable Korma	\$80	Dal Makhani	\$59	Chicken Vindaloo	\$99
Chana Masala	\$72	Malai Kofta	\$90	Dal Fry	\$59	Butter Chicken	\$99
Bagara Baingan	\$80	Mutter Mushroom	\$90	Veg Hakka Noodles	\$65	Chicken Tikka Masala	\$99
Baingan Bhartha	\$80	Okra Fry	\$90	Chicken Hakka	\$79	Fish Curry	\$125
		Karela Fry	\$90	Noodles		Prawn Curry	\$125
						Goat Curry	\$125
						Kadai Goat	\$125
						Kheema Curry	\$140
						Prawn Fry	\$150

## Bread, Rice and Desserts

Plain Rice Jeera Rice Veg Fried Rice Chicken Fried Rice	\$45 \$59 \$72 \$72	Veg Dum Biryani Egg Biryani Hyderabadi Biryani Chicken Dum Biryani Shrimp Dum Biryani Butter Naan Garlic Naan	\$72 \$80 \$80 \$105 \$105 \$1.25/each \$1.75/each	Gulab Jamun Ras Malai Rice Kheer Semiya Kheer Carrot Halwa Double Ka Meetha Rava Kesari (Mango, Pineapple, Fruits)	\$0.60/each \$1.00/each \$55 \$65 \$80 \$80 \$72
------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------------------	---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------

